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Открытое первенство
СДЮСШОР 
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№ Фамилия, Имя
Дата 

рождения

Рейтинг 

ФНТРТ
Разряд Тренер, район РТ

1 АХМАДУЛЛИН Айрат 20.09.1973 308 б/р Самостоятельно

2 БАДМАЕВ Валерий 16.10.1952 373 б/р Самостоятельно

3 БИКМУРАТОВ Фархад 22.10.1993 361 б/р Самостоятельно

4 ВИЛЬДАНОВ Булат 17.02.1998 285 б/р Князев П.А.

5 ГОРБЫЛЕВА Дарья 03.04.2004 330 2 Ершова Е.А.

6 ГРУЗКОВ Илья 23.08.1992 438 б/р Зеленодольский р-он

7 ЗАЙЦЕВ Кирилл 13.07.1987 391 б/р Зеленодольский р-он

8 ЗАКИРОВ Руслан 23.08.1970 0 б/р Самостоятельно

9 ЗАРИПОВ Рамиль 14.06.1990 0 б/р Самостоятельно

10 ЗЯББАРОВ Расим 14.12.1999 285 б/р Самостоятельно

11 КИРАКОСЯН Тадевос 08.10.2000 143 б/р Ушатиков А.А.

12 КИРГИЗИН Артем 09.09.1971 473 б/р Самостоятельно

13 МОСКАЛЕВ Сергей 17.04.1979 288 б/р Зеленодольский р-он

14 МУРЗИЕВ Марат 25.05.1962 330 б/р Самостоятельно

15 НАКИПОВ Ильдар 22.06.1987 315 б/р Балтасинский р-он

16 РАСТОРГУЕВ Дмитрий 08.11.1971 394 б/р Зеленодольский р-он

17 САРВАРОВ Ильназ 18.02.2002 307 б/р Султанов Б.Ф. Актанышский р-он

18 САФИУЛЛИН Адель 16.05.2006 367 2 Степанова А.А. 

19 СТАРОВЕРОВ Глеб 23.05.1969 321 б/р Самостоятельно

20 СЯРКИН Михаил 26.10.2007 377 б/р Типясев Г.И. Алексеевский р-он

21 ТРОФИМОВ Эдуард 24.04.1989 405 б/р Самостоятельно

22 ХАРИСОВ Рамиль 10.11.1964 544 б/р Самостоятельно

23 ХАСАНОВ Марат 17.04.1999 426 б/р Самостоятельно

24 ШАЙДУЛЛИН Артур 29.11.1990 353 б/р Самостоятельно

25 ШИГАЕВ Игорь 27.12.1982 356 б/р Самостоятельно

26 ЯКУПОВ Ильнар 11.01.1993 418 б/р Самостоятельно

Открытое первенство СДЮСШОР по настольному теннису
18 ноября 2018 года, г.Казань
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Группа № 1
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 1

3-1 3-2 2-3

1 2 1

1-3 3-1 0-3

1 1 1

2-3 1-3 1-3

2 2 2

3-2 3-0 3-1

Группа № 2
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 2 2

2-3 3-0 3-2

2 2 2

3-2 3-1 3-1

1 1 2

0-3 1-3 3-0

1 1 1

2-3 1-3 0-3

Группа № 3
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 1

3-1 3-1 1-3

1 2 2

1-3 3-1 3-2

1 1 1

1-3 1-3 1-3

2 1 2

3-1 2-3 3-1

Группа № 4
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер 5 О М

2 2 2 2

3-0 3-2 3-0 3-2

2 2 2 2

3-0 3-0 3-0 3-1

1 1 1 2

2-3 0-3 2-3 3-2

1 1 2 1

0-3 0-3 3-2 0-3

1 1 1 2

2-3 1-3 2-3 3-0

Группа № 5
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 2 2

2-3 3-0 3-1

2 2 2

3-2 3-1 3-2

1 1 2

0-3 1-3 3-1

1 1 1

1-3 2-3 1-3

Группа № 6
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер 5 О М

2 2 2 2

3-0 3-1 3-1 3-2

1 1 2 1

0-3 0-3 3-0 0-3

1 2 2 1

1-3 3-0 3-0 0-3

1 1 1 1

1-3 0-3 0-3 1-3

1 2 2 2

2-3 3-0 3-0 3-1

5 АХМАДУЛЛИН Айрат Самостоятельно 3 4 3

5 ТРОФИМОВ Эдуард Самостоятельно 5 7 2

I лига

5 54 ВИЛЬДАНОВ Булат Князев П.А.

4

3 НАКИПОВ Ильдар Балтасинский р-он 5 3

8 1

2 БАДМАЕВ Валерий Самостоятельно 5

1 РАСТОРГУЕВ Дмитрий Зеленодольский р-он

1 2 3 4

3

4 МОСКАЛЕВ Сергей Зеленодольский р-он 3 4

3 САРВАРОВ Ильназ
Султанов Б.Ф. Актанышский 

р-он 4

2 СЯРКИН Михаил
Типясев Г.И. Алексеевский р-

он
6 1

1 ЯКУПОВ Ильнар Самостоятельно 5

1 2 3 4

2

4 ЗЯББАРОВ Расим Самостоятельно

1

3 СТАРОВЕРОВ Глеб Самостоятельно 6 4

5 5

8 2

2 ЗАЙЦЕВ Кирилл Зеленодольский р-он 7

1 ХАСАНОВ Марат Самостоятельно

1 2 3 4

4

4 КИРАКОСЯН Тадевос Ушатиков А.А. 5 1

3 МУРЗИЕВ Марат Самостоятельно 3

2 САФИУЛЛИН Адель Степанова А.А. 5 3

1 ГРУЗКОВ Илья Зеленодольский р-он 5

1 2 3 4

2

4 ЗАРИПОВ Рамиль Самостоятельно 3

1

3 ГОРБЫЛЕВА Дарья Ершова Е.А. 4 3

4

5 2

2 ШИГАЕВ Игорь Самостоятельно 6

1 КИРГИЗИН Артем Самостоятельно

1 2 3 4

4

4 ЗАКИРОВ Руслан Самостоятельно 6 1

3 ШАЙДУЛЛИН Артур Самостоятельно 3

Открытое первенство СДЮСШОР по настольному теннису

Предварительный этап
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2 БИКМУРАТОВ Фархад Самостоятельно 4 3

1 ХАРИСОВ Рамиль Самостоятельно 5 2



1 ЗАКИРОВ Р. Самостоятельно

1 ЗАКИРОВ Р.
2 Х 0 9

3 ТРОФИМОВ Э. Самостоятельно ЗАКИРОВ Р.
2 СЯРКИН М. 3-1 13

4 СЯРКИН М. Типясев Г.И. Алексеевский р-он3-2
5 КИРГИЗИН А. Самостоятельно ЗАКИРОВ Р.

3 ХАСАНОВ М. 3-2
6 ХАСАНОВ М. Самостоятельно 3-1 10 15

7 Х 0 ХАСАНОВ М.
4 КИРАКОСЯН Т. 3-0

8 КИРАКОСЯН Т. Ушатиков А.А.

9 ЗАЙЦЕВ К. Зеленодольский р-он ЗАЙЦЕВ Кирилл 1
5 ЗАЙЦЕВ К. 3-1

10 Х 0 11

11 ЯКУПОВ И. Самостоятельно ЗАЙЦЕВ К.
6 ЯКУПОВ И. 3-2 14

12 РАСТОРГУЕВ Д. Зеленодольский р-он 3-1
13 ХАРИСОВ Р. Самостоятельно ЗАЙЦЕВ К.

7 ХАРИСОВ Р. 3-0
14 ГРУЗКОВ И. Зеленодольский р-он 3-1 12 -15 ЗАКИРОВ Руслан 2
15 Х 0 ХАРИСОВ Р.

8 ШИГАЕВ И. 3-1
16 ШИГАЕВ И. Самостоятельно

-13 ХАСАНОВ М.
-12 ШИГАЕВ И. 26

-1 Х 20 ШИГАЕВ И. ЯКУПОВ И.
16 ТРОФИМОВ Э. 3-2 24 3-0

-2 ТРОФИМОВ Э. ЯКУПОВ И.
-11 ЯКУПОВ И. 3-1

-3 КИРГИЗИН А. 21 ЯКУПОВ И.
17 КИРГИЗИН А. 3-1 ЯКУПОВ Ильнар 3

-4 Х -14 ХАРИСОВ Р. 3-1
-10 КИРАКОСЯН Т. 27

-5 Х 22 РАСТОРГУЕВ Д. ХАРИСОВ Р.
18 РАСТОРГУЕВ Д. 3-1 25 3-1

-6 РАСТОРГУЕВ Д. ГРУЗКОВ И.
-9 СЯРКИН М. 3-2

-7 ГРУЗКОВ И. 23 ГРУЗКОВ И. ХАРИСОВ Р. 4
19 ГРУЗКОВ И. 3-2

-8 Х -26 ХАСАНОВ М.
28 ГРУЗКОВ И. 5

-27 ГРУЗКОВ И. 3-1

-28 ХАСАНОВ М. 6

-24 ШИГАЕВ И.
29 ШИГАЕВ И. 7

-25 РАСТОРГУЕВ Д. 3-1

-28 РАСТОРГУЕВ Д. 8
-20 ТРОФИМОВ Э.

30 КИРГИЗИН А.
-21 КИРГИЗИН А. 3-1 32

КИРГИЗИН А. 9
-22 КИРАКОСЯН Т. 3-0

31 СЯРКИН М.
-23 СЯРКИН М. 3-1 -32 СЯРКИН М. 10

-30 ТРОФИМОВ Э.
33 ТРОФИМОВ Э. 11

-31 КИРАКОСЯН Т. 3-0

-33 КИРАКОСЯН Т. 12

Открытое первенство СДЮСШОР по настольному теннису
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1 БИКМУРАТОВ Ф. Самостоятельно

1 БИКМУРАТОВ Ф.
2 Х 0

3 БАДМАЕВ В. Самостоятельно САРВАРОВ И.
2 САРВАРОВ И. 3-1

4 САРВАРОВ И. Султанов Б.Ф. Актанышский р-он 3-1

5 ЗАРИПОВ Р. Самостоятельно САРВАРОВ И.
3 СТАРОВЕРОВ Г. 3-1

6 СТАРОВЕРОВ Г. Самостоятельно 3-0

7 ЗЯББАРОВ Р. Самостоятельно СТАРОВЕРОВ Г.
4 ЗЯББАРОВ Р. 3-0

8 САФИУЛЛИН А. Степанова А.А. 3-0

9 АХМАДУЛЛИН А. Самостоятельно

5 АХМАДУЛЛИН А. 3-1 13 место

10 ВИЛЬДАНОВ Б. Князев П.А. 3-0

11 МУРЗИЕВ М. Самостоятельно АХМАДУЛЛИН А.
6 НАКИПОВ И. 3-2

12 НАКИПОВ И. Балтасинский р-он 3-0

13 ШАЙДУЛЛИН А. Самостоятельно АХМАДУЛЛИН А.
7 ШАЙДУЛЛИН А. 3-2

14 МОСКАЛЕВ С. Зеленодольский р-он 3-1

15 Х 0 ШАЙДУЛЛИН А. 14 место

8 ГОРБЫЛЕВА Д. 3-1

16 ГОРБЫЛЕВА Д. Ершова Е.А. -13 СТАРОВЕРОВ Г.

-14 ШАЙДУЛЛИН А. 3-0 15 место

-9 БИКМУРАТОВ Ф. 16 место

БИКМУРАТОВ Ф.
-10 ЗЯББАРОВ Р. 3-0

-11 НАКИПОВ И. 3-0 17 место

НАКИПОВ И.
-12 ГОРБЫЛЕВА Д. 3-0

-17 ЗЯББАРОВ Р.           18 место

-18 ГОРБЫЛЕВА Д. 3-1 19 место

20 место

-1 Х
БАДМАЕВ В.

-2 БАДМАЕВ В.
-3 ЗАРИПОВ Р. САФИУЛЛИН А.

САФИУЛЛИН А. 3-1

-4 САФИУЛЛИН А. 3-2

-5 ВИЛЬДАНОВ Б.
ВИЛЬДАНОВ Б. 3-0 21 место

-6 МУРЗИЕВ М. 3-1

-7 МОСКАЛЕВ С. МОСКАЛЕВ С.
МОСКАЛЕВ С. 3-1

-8 Х 22 место

-25 БАДМАЕВ В.

-26 ВИЛЬДАНОВ Б. 3-0 23 место

-21 Х 24 место

ЗАРИПОВ Р.
-22 ЗАРИПОВ Р.

-23 МУРЗИЕВ М. 25 место

МУРЗИЕВ М.
-24 Х

26 место

18 ноября 2018 года, г.Казань

2 ФИНАЛ
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№ Фамилия, Имя
Дата 

рождения

Рейтинг 

ФНТРТ
Разряд Тренер, район РТ

1 ЗАЙЦЕВ Кирилл 13.07.1987 391 б/р Зеленодольский р-он

2 ЗАКИРОВ Руслан 23.08.1970 0 б/р Самостоятельно

3 ЯКУПОВ Ильнар 11.01.1993 418 б/р Самостоятельно

4 ХАРИСОВ Рамиль 10.11.1964 544 б/р Самостоятельно

5 ГРУЗКОВ Илья 23.08.1992 438 б/р Зеленодольский р-он

6 ХАСАНОВ Марат 17.04.1999 426 б/р Самостоятельно

7 ШИГАЕВ Игорь 27.12.1982 356 б/р Самостоятельно

8 РАСТОРГУЕВ Дмитрий 08.11.1971 394 б/р Зеленодольский р-он

9 КИРГИЗИН Артем 09.09.1971 473 б/р Самостоятельно

10 СЯРКИН Михаил 26.10.2007 377 б/р Типясев Г.И. Алексеевский р-он

11 ТРОФИМОВ Эдуард 24.04.1989 405 б/р Самостоятельно

12 КИРАКОСЯН Тадевос 08.10.2000 143 б/р Ушатиков А.А.

13 САРВАРОВ Ильназ 18.02.2002 307 б/р Султанов Б.Ф. Актанышский р-он

14 АХМАДУЛЛИН Айрат 20.09.1973 308 б/р Самостоятельно

15 СТАРОВЕРОВ Глеб 23.05.1969 321 б/р Самостоятельно

16 ШАЙДУЛЛИН Артур 29.11.1990 353 б/р Самостоятельно

17 БИКМУРАТОВ Фархад 22.10.1993 361 б/р Самостоятельно

18 НАКИПОВ Ильдар 22.06.1987 315 б/р Балтасинский р-он

19 ЗЯББАРОВ Расим 14.12.1999 285 б/р Самостоятельно

20 ГОРБЫЛЕВА Дарья 03.04.2004 330 2 Ершова Е.А.

21 МОСКАЛЕВ Сергей 17.04.1979 288 б/р Зеленодольский р-он

22 САФИУЛЛИН Адель 16.05.2006 367 2 Степанова А.А. 

23 БАДМАЕВ Валерий 16.10.1952 373 б/р Самостоятельно

24 ВИЛЬДАНОВ Булат 17.02.1998 285 б/р Князев П.А.

25 МУРЗИЕВ Марат 25.05.1962 330 б/р Самостоятельно

26 ЗАРИПОВ Рамиль 14.06.1990 0 б/р Самостоятельно

Открытое первенство СДЮСШОР по настольному теннису

РЕЗУЛЬТАТЫ

I лига

18 ноября 2018 года, г.Казань


